
500,000 - 5,000,000 5,000,001 - 10,000,000

1

Lorem 
ipsum dolor 
sit amet, 
consec-
tetuer 
adipiscing 
elit, sed 
diam 
nonummy 
nibh 
euismod 
tincidunt ut 
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500,000 - 5,000,000 5,000,001 - 10,000,000

2. 

     

     

4. 

5. 
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500,000.-

600,000.-

700,000.-

800,000.-

900,000.-

1,000,000.-

1,100,000.-

1,200,000.-

1,300,000.-

1,400,000.-

1,500,000.-

1,600,000.-

1,700,000.-

1,800,000.-

1,900,000.-

2,000,000.-

2,100,000.-

2,200,000.-

2,300,000.- 2,549

2,400,000.-

2,500,000.-

2,600,000.- 3,045

2,700,000.-

2,800,000.-

2,900,000.-

3,000,000.-

3,100,000.-

3,200,000.-

3,300,000.-

3,400,000.-

3,500,000.-

3,600,000.- 4,098

3,700,000.- 4,254

3,800,000.-

3,900,000.- 4,488

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

500,000.- 1,000 500,000.- 2,506

600,000.- 1,088 600,000.- 2,723

700,000.- 1,175 700,000.- 2,940

800,000.- 1,261 800,000.- 3,158

900,000.- 1,350 900,000.- 3,375

1,000,000.- 1,435 1,000,000.- 3,593

1,100,000.- 1,609 1,100,000.- 4,027

1,200,000.- 1,688 1,200,000.- 4,219

1,300,000.- 1,748 1,300,000.- 4,368

1,400,000.- 1,775 1,400,000.- 4,429

1,500,000.- 1,784 1,500,000.- 4,462

1,600,000.- 2,001 1,600,000.- 5,003

1,700,000.- 2,080 1,700,000.- 5,193

1,800,000.- 2,158 1,800,000.- 5,385

1,900,000.- 2,236 1,900,000.- 5,586

2,000,000.- 2,348 2,000,000.- 5,871

2,100,000.- 2,392 2,100,000.- 5,968

2,200,000.- 2,471 2,200,000.- 6,168

2,300,000.- 2,549 2,300,000.- 6,360

2,400,000.- 2,715 2,400,000.- 6,777

2,500,000.- 2,914 2,500,000.- 7,291

2,600,000.- 3,045 2,600,000.- 7,596

2,700,000.- 3,158 2,700,000.- 7,882

2,800,000.- 3,341 2,800,000.- 8,344

2,900,000.- 3,393 2,900,000.- 8,474

3,000,000.- 3,471 3,000,000.- 8,666

3,100,000.- 3,558 3,100,000.- 8,884

3,200,000.- 3,663 3,200,000.- 9,153

3,300,000.- 3,802 3,300,000.- 9,492

3,400,000.- 3,890 3,400,000.- 9,727

3,500,000.- 4,001 3,500,000.- 10,006

3,600,000.- 4,098 3,600,000.- 10,241

3,700,000.- 4,254 3,700,000.- 10,641

3,800,000.- 4,368 3,800,000.- 10,919

3,900,000.- 4,488 3,900,000.- 11,223

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

4,000,000.- 4,569 4,000,000.- 11,424

4,100,000.- 4,637 4,100,000.- 11,598

4,200,000.- 4,758 4,200,000.- 11,894

4,300,000.- 4,785 4,300,000.- 11,972

4,400,000.- 4,993 4,400,000.- 12,485

4,500,000.- 5,116 4,500,000.- 12,772

4,600,000.- 5,307 4,600,000.- 13,268

4,700,000.- 5,455 4,700,000.- 13,624

4,800,000.- 5,525 4,800,000.- 13,816

4,900,000.- 5,594 4,900,000.- 13,982

5,000,000.- 5,655 5,000,000.- 14,138

5,100,000.- 5,794 5,100,000.- 14,468

5,200,000.- 5,871 5,200,000.- 14,677

5,300,000.- 6,038 5,300,000.- 15,095

5,400,000.- 6,081 5,400,000.- 15,191

5,500,000.- 6,176 5,500,000.- 15,443

5,600,000.- 6,282 5,600,000.- 15,704

5,700,000.- 6,368 5,700,000.- 15,922

5,800,000.- 6,456 5,800,000.- 16,131

5,900,000.- 6,594 5,900,000.- 16,478

6,000,000.- 6,726 6,000,000.- 16,792

6,100,000.- 6,769 6,100,000.- 16,913

6,200,000.- 6,881 6,200,000.- 17,201

6,300,000.- 7,021 6,300,000.- 17,549

6,400,000.- 7,195 6,400,000.- 17,974

6,500,000.- 7,265 6,500,000.- 18,166

6,600,000.- 7,421 6,600,000.- 18,541

6,700,000.- 7,534 6,700,000.- 18,836

6,800,000.- 7,630 6,800,000.- 19,071

6,900,000.- 7,759 6,900,000.- 19,393

7,000,000.- 7,813 7,000,000.- 19,532

7,100,000.- 7,944 7,100,000.- 19,853

7,200,000.- 8,109 7,200,000.- 20,272

7,300,000.- 8,186 7,300,000.- 20,455

7,400,000.- 8,326 7,400,000.- 20,794

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

7,500,000.- 8,397

7,600,000.- 8,526

7,700,000.- 8,623

7,800,000.- 8,717

7,900,000.- 8,787

8,000,000.- 8,830

8,100,000.- 9,022

8,200,000.- 9,101

8,300,000.- 9,249

8,400,000.- 9,344

8,500,000.- 9,440

8,600,000.- 9,631

8,700,000.- 9,857

8,800,000.- 9,945

8,900,000.- 10,014

9,000,000.- 10,048

9,100,000.- 10,126

9,200,000.- 10,205

9,300,000.- 10,396

9,400,000.- 10,588

9,500,000.- 10,658

9,600,000.- 10,884

9,700,000.- 10,988

9,800,000.- 11,058

9,900,000.- 11,127

10,000,000.- 11,137

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)
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1,000 500,000.- 2,506

1,088 600,000.- 2,723

1,175 700,000.- 2,940

1,261 800,000.- 3,158

1,350 900,000.- 3,375

1,435 1,000,000.- 3,593

1,609 1,100,000.- 4,027

1,688 1,200,000.- 4,219

1,748 1,300,000.- 4,368

1,775 1,400,000.- 4,429

1,784 1,500,000.- 4,462

2,001 1,600,000.- 5,003

2,080 1,700,000.- 5,193

2,158 1,800,000.- 5,385

2,236 1,900,000.- 5,586

2,348 2,000,000.- 5,871

2,392 2,100,000.- 5,968

2,471 2,200,000.- 6,168

2,549 2,300,000.- 6,360

2,715 2,400,000.- 6,777

2,914 2,500,000.- 7,291

3,045 2,600,000.- 7,596

3,158 2,700,000.- 7,882

3,341 2,800,000.- 8,344

3,393 2,900,000.- 8,474

3,471 3,000,000.- 8,666

3,558 3,100,000.- 8,884

3,663 3,200,000.- 9,153

3,802 3,300,000.- 9,492

3,890 3,400,000.- 9,727

4,001 3,500,000.- 10,006

4,098 3,600,000.- 10,241

4,254 3,700,000.- 10,641

4,368 3,800,000.- 10,919

4,488 3,900,000.- 11,223

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

4,000,000.- 4,569 4,000,000.- 11,424

4,100,000.- 4,637 4,100,000.- 11,598

4,200,000.- 4,758 4,200,000.- 11,894

4,300,000.- 4,785 4,300,000.- 11,972

4,400,000.- 4,993 4,400,000.- 12,485

4,500,000.- 5,116 4,500,000.- 12,772

4,600,000.- 5,307 4,600,000.- 13,268

4,700,000.- 5,455 4,700,000.- 13,624

4,800,000.- 5,525 4,800,000.- 13,816

4,900,000.- 5,594 4,900,000.- 13,982

5,000,000.- 5,655 5,000,000.- 14,138

5,100,000.- 5,794 5,100,000.- 14,468

5,200,000.- 5,871 5,200,000.- 14,677

5,300,000.- 6,038 5,300,000.- 15,095

5,400,000.- 6,081 5,400,000.- 15,191

5,500,000.- 6,176 5,500,000.- 15,443

5,600,000.- 6,282 5,600,000.- 15,704

5,700,000.- 6,368 5,700,000.- 15,922

5,800,000.- 6,456 5,800,000.- 16,131

5,900,000.- 6,594 5,900,000.- 16,478

6,000,000.- 6,726 6,000,000.- 16,792

6,100,000.- 6,769 6,100,000.- 16,913

6,200,000.- 6,881 6,200,000.- 17,201

6,300,000.- 7,021 6,300,000.- 17,549

6,400,000.- 7,195 6,400,000.- 17,974

6,500,000.- 7,265 6,500,000.- 18,166

6,600,000.- 7,421 6,600,000.- 18,541

6,700,000.- 7,534 6,700,000.- 18,836

6,800,000.- 7,630 6,800,000.- 19,071

6,900,000.- 7,759 6,900,000.- 19,393

7,000,000.- 7,813 7,000,000.- 19,532

7,100,000.- 7,944 7,100,000.- 19,853

7,200,000.- 8,109 7,200,000.- 20,272

7,300,000.- 8,186 7,300,000.- 20,455

7,400,000.- 8,326 7,400,000.- 20,794

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

7,500,000.- 20,994

7,600,000.- 21,316

7,700,000.- 21,551

7,800,000.- 21,786

7,900,000.- 21,968

8,000,000.- 22,081

8,100,000.- 22,550

8,200,000.- 22,742

8,300,000.- 23,117

8,400,000.- 23,351

8,500,000.- 23,603

8,600,000.- 24,073

8,700,000.- 24,639

8,800,000.- 24,848

8,900,000.- 25,031

9,000,000.- 25,126

9,100,000.- 25,309

9,200,000.- 25,500

9,300,000.- 25,987

9,400,000.- 26,457

9,500,000.- 26,649

9,600,000.- 27,206

9,700,000.- 27,467

9,800,000.- 27,649

9,900,000.- 27,806

10,000,000.- 27,840

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

7,500,000.- 8,397 7,500,000.- 20,994

7,600,000.- 8,526 7,600,000.- 21,316

7,700,000.- 8,623 7,700,000.- 21,551

7,800,000.- 8,717 7,800,000.- 21,786

7,900,000.- 8,787 7,900,000.- 21,968

8,000,000.- 8,830 8,000,000.- 22,081

8,100,000.- 9,022 8,100,000.- 22,550

8,200,000.- 9,101 8,200,000.- 22,742

8,300,000.- 9,249 8,300,000.- 23,117

8,400,000.- 9,344 8,400,000.- 23,351

8,500,000.- 9,440 8,500,000.- 23,603

8,600,000.- 9,631 8,600,000.- 24,073

8,700,000.- 9,857 8,700,000.- 24,639

8,800,000.- 9,945 8,800,000.- 24,848

8,900,000.- 10,014 8,900,000.- 25,031

9,000,000.- 10,048 9,000,000.- 25,126

9,100,000.- 10,126 9,100,000.- 25,309

9,200,000.- 10,205 9,200,000.- 25,500

9,300,000.- 10,396 9,300,000.- 25,987

9,400,000.- 10,588 9,400,000.- 26,457

9,500,000.- 10,658 9,500,000.- 26,649

9,600,000.- 10,884 9,600,000.- 27,206

9,700,000.- 10,988 9,700,000.- 27,467

9,800,000.- 11,058 9,800,000.- 27,649

9,900,000.- 11,127 9,900,000.- 27,806

10,000,000.- 11,137 10,000,000.- 27,840

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)
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500,000.- 1,393                          500,000.- 3,480                         

600,000.- 1,566                         600,000.- 3,915                          

700,000.- 1,706                          700,000.- 4,263                         

800,000.- 1,871                          800,000.- 4,681                          

900,000.- 2,054                         900,000.- 5,117                          

1,000,000.- 2,176                          1,000,000.- 5,438                         

1,100,000.- 2,297                         1,100,000.- 5,734                         

1,200,000.- 2,506                         1,200,000.- 6,247                         

1,300,000.- 2,662                         1,300,000.- 6,647                         

1,400,000.- 2,811                          1,400,000.- 7,013                          

1,500,000.- 2,854                         1,500,000.- 7,134                          

1,600,000.- 2,923                         1,600,000.- 7,292                         

1,700,000.- 3,046                         1,700,000.- 7,605                         

1,800,000.- 3,255                         1,800,000.- 8,135                          

1,900,000.- 3,454                         1,900,000.- 8,623                         

2,000,000.- 3,550                         2,000,000.- 8,875                         

2,100,000.- 3,750                         2,100,000.- 9,370                         

2,200,000.- 3,941                         2,200,000.- 9,840                         

2,300,000.- 4,072                         2,300,000.- 10,170                         

2,400,000.- 4,202                         2,400,000.- 10,493                        

2,500,000.- 4,220                         2,500,000.- 10,554                        

2,600,000.- 4,429                        2,600,000.- 11,059                        

2,700,000.- 4,629                         2,700,000.- 11,572                         

2,800,000.- 4,768                         2,800,000.- 11,920                         

2,900,000.- 4,864                         2,900,000.- 12,155                         

3,000,000.- 4,916                         3,000,000.- 12,293                        

3,100,000.- 5,055                         3,100,000.- 12,615                         

3,200,000.- 5,229                         3,200,000.- 13,068                        

3,300,000.- 5,404                        3,300,000.- 13,512                         

3,400,000.- 5,516                         3,400,000.- 13,782                        

3,500,000.- 5,568                         3,500,000.- 13,903                        

3,600,000.- 5,665                         3,600,000.- 14,164                        

3,700,000.- 5,734                         3,700,000.- 14,330                        

3,800,000.- 5,943                         3,800,000.- 14,843                        

3,900,000.- 6,239                         3,900,000.- 15,591                        

2 1 2 3 

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

500,000.-                          

600,000.-                         

700,000.-                          

800,000.-                          

900,000.-                         

1,000,000.-                          

1,100,000.-                         

1,200,000.-                         

1,300,000.-                         

1,400,000.-                          

1,500,000.-                         

1,600,000.-                         

1,700,000.-                         

1,800,000.-                         

1,900,000.-                         

2,000,000.-                         

2,100,000.-                         

2,200,000.-                         

2,300,000.-                         

2,400,000.-                         

2,500,000.-                         

2,600,000.-                        

2,700,000.-                         

2,800,000.-                         

2,900,000.-                         

3,000,000.-                         

3,100,000.-                         

3,200,000.-                         

3,300,000.-                        

3,400,000.-                         

3,500,000.-                         

3,600,000.-                         

3,700,000.-                         

3,800,000.-                         

3,900,000.-                         

2 

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

2 1 2 3 

4,000,000.- 6,265                         4,000,000.- 15,661                        

4,100,000.- 6,482                         4,100,000.- 16,200                        

4,200,000.- 6,569                         4,200,000.- 16,409                        

4,300,000.- 6,726                         4,300,000.- 16,800                        

4,400,000.- 6,873                         4,400,000.- 17,174                         

4,500,000.- 6,917                         4,500,000.- 17,296                        

4,600,000.- 7,048                         4,600,000.- 17,601                         

4,700,000.- 7,204                         4,700,000.- 17,992                        

4,800,000.- 7,413                          4,800,000.- 18,541                         

4,900,000.- 7,527                         4,900,000.- 18,810                         

5,000,000.- 7,613                          5,000,000.- 19,036                        

5,100,000.- 8,466                         5,100,000.- 21,150                         

5,200,000.- 8,753                         5,200,000.- 21,872                        

5,300,000.- 9,022                         5,300,000.- 22,542                       

5,400,000.- 9,440                        5,400,000.- 23,603                       

5,500,000.- 9,701                         5,500,000.- 24,256                       

5,600,000.- 9,849                         5,600,000.- 24,613                        

5,700,000.- 10,066                        5,700,000.- 25,169                        

5,800,000.- 10,224                        5,800,000.- 25,544                       

5,900,000.- 10,345                        5,900,000.- 25,857                        

6,000,000.- 10,485                        6,000,000.- 26,214                        

6,100,000.- 10,641                        6,100,000.- 26,587                        

6,200,000.- 10,815                        6,200,000.- 27,040                       

6,300,000.- 11,024                        6,300,000.- 27,545                       

6,400,000.- 11,128                         6,400,000.- 27,806                        

6,500,000.- 11,206                        6,500,000.- 28,023                        

6,600,000.- 11,363                         6,600,000.- 28,397                        

6,700,000.- 11,502                        6,700,000.- 28,746                       

6,800,000.- 11,780                         6,800,000.- 29,441                        

6,900,000.- 11,876                         6,900,000.- 29,676                       

7,000,000.- 11,963                        7,000,000.- 29,911                        

7,100,000.- 12,120                         7,100,000.- 30,294                       

7,200,000.- 12,311                         7,200,000.- 30,772                        

7,300,000.- 12,485                        7,300,000.- 31,199                        

7,400,000.- 12,685                        7,400,000.- 31,704                        

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

2 1 

7,500,000.- 12,746                        

7,600,000.- 12,990                        

7,700,000.- 13,102                         

7,800,000.- 13,251                         

7,900,000.- 13,434                        

8,000,000.- 13,469                        

8,100,000.- 13,738                        

8,200,000.- 13,920                        

8,300,000.- 14,043                       

8,400,000.- 14,181                         

8,500,000.- 14,225                        

8,600,000.- 14,390                        

8,700,000.- 14,556                        

8,800,000.- 14,764                        

8,900,000.- 14,886                        

9,000,000.- 15,052                        

9,100,000.- 15,277                        

9,200,000.- 15,460                       

9,300,000.- 15,573                        

9,400,000.- 15,695                        

9,500,000.- 15,730                        

9,600,000.- 15,904                       

9,700,000.- 16,086                        

9,800,000.- 16,313                         

9,900,000.- 16,444                       

10,000,000.- 16,487                        

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹
àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã

Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)
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¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

1,393 500,000.- 3,480                         

1,566 600,000.- 3,915                          

1,706 700,000.- 4,263                         

1,871 800,000.- 4,681                          

2,054 900,000.- 5,117                          

2,176 1,000,000.- 5,438                         

2,297 1,100,000.- 5,734                         

2,506 1,200,000.- 6,247                         

2,662 1,300,000.- 6,647                         

2,811 1,400,000.- 7,013                          

2,854 1,500,000.- 7,134                          

2,923 1,600,000.- 7,292                         

3,046 1,700,000.- 7,605                         

3,255 1,800,000.- 8,135                          

3,454 1,900,000.- 8,623                         

3,550 2,000,000.- 8,875                         

3,750 2,100,000.- 9,370                         

3,941 2,200,000.- 9,840                         

4,072 2,300,000.- 10,170                         

4,202 2,400,000.- 10,493                        

4,220 2,500,000.- 10,554                        

4,429 2,600,000.- 11,059                        

4,629 2,700,000.- 11,572                         

4,768 2,800,000.- 11,920                         

4,864 2,900,000.- 12,155                         

4,916 3,000,000.- 12,293                        

5,055 3,100,000.- 12,615                         

5,229 3,200,000.- 13,068                        

5,404 3,300,000.- 13,512                         

5,516 3,400,000.- 13,782                        

5,568 3,500,000.- 13,903                        

5,665 3,600,000.- 14,164                        

5,734 3,700,000.- 14,330                        

5,943 3,800,000.- 14,843                        

6,239 3,900,000.- 15,591                        

2 3 

àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

2 1 2 3 

4,000,000.- 6,265                         4,000,000.- 15,661                        

4,100,000.- 6,482                         4,100,000.- 16,200                        

4,200,000.- 6,569                         4,200,000.- 16,409                        

4,300,000.- 6,726                         4,300,000.- 16,800                        

4,400,000.- 6,873                         4,400,000.- 17,174                         

4,500,000.- 6,917                         4,500,000.- 17,296                        

4,600,000.- 7,048                         4,600,000.- 17,601                         

4,700,000.- 7,204                         4,700,000.- 17,992                        

4,800,000.- 7,413                          4,800,000.- 18,541                         

4,900,000.- 7,527                         4,900,000.- 18,810                         

5,000,000.- 7,613                          5,000,000.- 19,036                        

5,100,000.- 8,466                         5,100,000.- 21,150                         

5,200,000.- 8,753                         5,200,000.- 21,872                        

5,300,000.- 9,022                         5,300,000.- 22,542                       

5,400,000.- 9,440                        5,400,000.- 23,603                       

5,500,000.- 9,701                         5,500,000.- 24,256                       

5,600,000.- 9,849                         5,600,000.- 24,613                        

5,700,000.- 10,066                        5,700,000.- 25,169                        

5,800,000.- 10,224                        5,800,000.- 25,544                       

5,900,000.- 10,345                        5,900,000.- 25,857                        

6,000,000.- 10,485                        6,000,000.- 26,214                        

6,100,000.- 10,641                        6,100,000.- 26,587                        

6,200,000.- 10,815                        6,200,000.- 27,040                       

6,300,000.- 11,024                        6,300,000.- 27,545                       

6,400,000.- 11,128                         6,400,000.- 27,806                        

6,500,000.- 11,206                        6,500,000.- 28,023                        

6,600,000.- 11,363                         6,600,000.- 28,397                        

6,700,000.- 11,502                        6,700,000.- 28,746                       

6,800,000.- 11,780                         6,800,000.- 29,441                        

6,900,000.- 11,876                         6,900,000.- 29,676                       

7,000,000.- 11,963                        7,000,000.- 29,911                        

7,100,000.- 12,120                         7,100,000.- 30,294                       

7,200,000.- 12,311                         7,200,000.- 30,772                        

7,300,000.- 12,485                        7,300,000.- 31,199                        

7,400,000.- 12,685                        7,400,000.- 31,704                        

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

2 3 

7,500,000.- 31,868                        

7,600,000.- 32,460                       

7,700,000.- 32,738                        

7,800,000.- 33,113                         

7,900,000.- 33,583                        

8,000,000.- 33,678                        

8,100,000.- 34,348                       

8,200,000.- 34,800                       

8,300,000.- 35,105                        

8,400,000.- 35,454                       

8,500,000.- 35,566                       

8,600,000.- 35,966                       

8,700,000.- 36,384                       

8,800,000.- 36,897                       

8,900,000.- 37,202                        

9,000,000.- 37,637                        

9,100,000.- 38,194                        

9,200,000.- 38,637                        

9,300,000.- 38,933                        

9,400,000.- 39,238                        

9,500,000.- 39,333                        

9,600,000.- 39,751                        

9,700,000.- 40,220                       

9,800,000.- 40,777                        

9,900,000.- 41,109                        

10,000,000.- 41,221                         

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹
àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã

Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)

2 1 2 3 

7,500,000.- 12,746                        7,500,000.- 31,868                        

7,600,000.- 12,990                        7,600,000.- 32,460                       

7,700,000.- 13,102                         7,700,000.- 32,738                        

7,800,000.- 13,251                         7,800,000.- 33,113                         

7,900,000.- 13,434                        7,900,000.- 33,583                        

8,000,000.- 13,469                        8,000,000.- 33,678                        

8,100,000.- 13,738                        8,100,000.- 34,348                       

8,200,000.- 13,920                        8,200,000.- 34,800                       

8,300,000.- 14,043                       8,300,000.- 35,105                        

8,400,000.- 14,181                         8,400,000.- 35,454                       

8,500,000.- 14,225                        8,500,000.- 35,566                       

8,600,000.- 14,390                        8,600,000.- 35,966                       

8,700,000.- 14,556                        8,700,000.- 36,384                       

8,800,000.- 14,764                        8,800,000.- 36,897                       

8,900,000.- 14,886                        8,900,000.- 37,202                        

9,000,000.- 15,052                        9,000,000.- 37,637                        

9,100,000.- 15,277                        9,100,000.- 38,194                        

9,200,000.- 15,460                       9,200,000.- 38,637                        

9,300,000.- 15,573                        9,300,000.- 38,933                        

9,400,000.- 15,695                        9,400,000.- 39,238                        

9,500,000.- 15,730                        9,500,000.- 39,333                        

9,600,000.- 15,904                       9,600,000.- 39,751                        

9,700,000.- 16,086                        9,700,000.- 40,220                       

9,800,000.- 16,313                         9,800,000.- 40,777                        

9,900,000.- 16,444                       9,900,000.- 41,109                        

10,000,000.- 16,487                        10,000,000.- 41,221                         

¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹
àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã

Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)
¨Ó¹Ç¹·Ø¹àÍÒ»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹

àºÕ้Â»ÃÐ¡Ñ¹ÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÍÒ¡Ã
Å´ 13% (ºÒ·)
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